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Bid Tabulation 

PW – Brick Removal at Logan Park 

Event 4040 

Bid Close Date – March 12, 2026 at 2PM CST 

Buyer: Paul Kranz 

Name Description UOM Qty. Total Cost 
New Look Contracting, Inc. Brick Removal at Logan Park LMP 1 $97,308.00 

Alternative 1 LMP 1 $51,930.50 
Alternative 2 LMP 1 $180,735.00 

Total $329,973.50 
Blackstone Contractors, LLC Brick Removal at Logan Park LMP 1 $107,376.44 

Alternative 1 LMP 1 $54,458.67 
Alternative 2 LMP 1 $185,278.90 

Total $347,114.01 
JL Theis, Inc. Brick Removal at Logan Park LMP 1 $93,946.80 

Alternative 1 LMP 1 $63,744.50 
Alternative 2 LMP 1 $204,565.00 

Total $362,256.30 
Urban Companies, LLC Brick Removal at Logan Park LMP 1 $169,190.00 

Alternative 1 LMP 1 $69,640.00 
Alternative 2 LMP 1 $313,650.00 

Total $552,480.00 
Thomas and Sons Construction, Inc. Brick Removal at Logan Park LMP 1 $191,838.00 

Alternative 1 LMP 1 $77,449.00 
Alternative 2 LMP 1 $358,650.00 

Total $627,937.00 
Aloha Landscaping, Inc. Brick Removal at Logan Park LMP 1 $194,949.29 

Alternative 1 LMP 1 $125,613.57 
Alternative 2 LMP 1 $324,033.10 

Total $644,595.96 
 


